page 1 of 3
UL/Cul listed and DLC qualified.
Features
1/2” Knockouts
End Cap Wiring Knockouts are designed for
connecting multiple fixtures, to achieve
4ft, 8ft, 12ft length etc. by row connector.
1/2” Knockouts

2372 Highland Ave. Allison Park, PA 1501
724 759 8742 www.1source-technology.com page 3 of 3
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MLF0223W27VXXKYYFY
Fixture Type
MLF02    Linear Fixture   23   23W
35   35W
45   45W
70   70W
Wattage
27V    120-277V
48V    347-480V
Voltage
Blank    Without Sensor
M          With Sensor
Sensor (Option)
B
Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Backup Battery (Option)
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
F    Frosted lens
Lens
PHOTOMETRICS
General
180
9090
5454
54531
0
ENERGY SAVING REPLACEMENT
Size Power Replacing
4ft 30 T8x2
4ft 45 T5HOx2
4ft 70 T8HOx2
DLC Model NO.
S Y S TE M WATTS VOLTAGE CCT LE D NO. DLC NO. DLC Classification
4000K
OSRAM
2835 MLF0223W[27,48]V40K[Blank,M][B,Blank]F Premium
5000K
OSRAM
2835 MLF0223W[27,48]V50K[Blank,M][B,Blank]F Premium
4000K
OSRAM
2835 MLF0235W[27,48]V40K[Blank,M][B,Blank]F Premium
5000K
OSRAM
2835 MLF0235W[27,48]V50K[Blank,M][B,Blank]F Premium
4000K
OSRAM
2835 MLF0245W[27,48]V40K[Blank,M][B,Blank]F Premium
5000K
OSRAM
2835 MLF0245W[27,48]V50K[Blank,M][B,Blank]F Premium
120-277V
347-480V